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1 1428 MONTORIO Marco ATL. RIGOLETTO CA046590 M 1986 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 32'28 - 03:19 1° SM35
2 1487 CAVAGNINI ALBERTO GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAN ROCCHINO CC058982 M 1984 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 33'09 +0:41 03:23 2° SM35
3 1473 PEZZINI Claudio POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD GE002314 M 1965 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 35'09 +2:41 03:35 1° SM55
4 1205 BELLADELLI Giulio Richard G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003282 M 1985 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 35'21 +2:53 03:37 3° SM35
5 1341 CAPUZZO Valerio ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003366 M 1994 SM CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 35'48 +3:20 03:39 1° SM
6 1343 CARBONE Carlo LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG002066 M 1993 SM CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 36'01 +3:33 03:41 2° SM
7 1304 BRUSCO Alessandro G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003374 M 2003 PM CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 37'06 +4:38 03:47 1° PM
8 1421 MAIORANO Cosimo G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003192 M 1988 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 38'33 +6:05 03:56 4° SM35
9 1479 GOZZI Gianluca ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 230618261 M 1986 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 38'42 +6:14 03:57 5° SM35

10 1310 BRUSCO Emanuele G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001753 M 1973 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 39'27 +6:59 04:02 1° SM50
11 1446 ✱SACCANI Veronica Maria ATL. RIGOLETTO CG002872 F 1998 SF CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'03 +7:35 04:05 1° SF
12 1264 BOSIO Dino GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000477 M 1967 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'30 +8:02 04:08 2° SM55
13 1257 BONI Nicola G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002475 M 1978 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'41 +8:13 04:09 1° SM45
14 1417 ✱LA SERRA Alessia GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001936 F 1989 SF CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'45 +8:17 04:10 2° SF
15 1429 MORETTI Mirko G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002198 M 1981 SM40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'47 +8:19 04:10 1° SM40
16 1471 ZERMINIANI Andrea G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001740 M 1984 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'56 +8:28 04:11 6° SM35
17 1333 CAFFARELLA Marco G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 SM60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'15 +8:47 04:13 1° SM60
18 1461 TURCATO Marco ATL. BANCOLE CG001333 M 1961 SM60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'16 +8:48 04:13 2° SM60
19 1486 ORLANDI Luca G.P. AVIS SUZZARA AG049618 M 1995 SM CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'28 +9:00 04:14 3° SM
20 1474 ✱PEZZINI Melissa POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD GC001462 F 2006 AF CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'37 +9:09 04:15 1° AF
21 1482 FORMENTI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000842 M 1977 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'40 +9:12 04:15 2° SM45
22 1407 GALLINA Michele G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003119 M 1982 SM40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'41 +9:13 04:15 2° SM40
23 1480 FUSAR POLI CADEI Carlo G.T.A. CREMA CB049033 M 1964 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'46 +9:18 04:16 3° SM55
24 1438 PICCOLI Davide G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA046317 M 1976 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'49 +9:21 04:16 3° SM45
25 1448 SALARDI Antonio G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001975 M 1975 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'14 +9:46 04:19 4° SM45
26 1370 ✱CAZZOLLA Anna Rita ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003480 F 1998 SF CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'19 +9:51 04:19 3° SF
27 1244 BOCCHI Massimo G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001047 M 1966 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'20 +9:52 04:19 4° SM55
28 1386 ✱COMINI Lorenza GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048824 F 1979 SF40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'32 +10:04 04:20 1° SF40
29 1408 GALLINA Nicola G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003125 M 1985 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'41 +10:13 04:22 7° SM35
30 1404 ✱FACCINCANI Veronica G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH007585 F 1977 SF45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'49 +10:21 04:22 1° SF45
31 1415 GRISANTI Davide G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000037 M 1975 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'49 +10:21 04:22 5° SM45
32 1432 NANIA Vincenzo ATL. BANCOLE TG002100 M 1987 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 43'26 +10:58 04:26 8° SM35
33 1414 GIORGI Andrea G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003159 M 1981 SM40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 43'31 +11:03 04:26 3° SM40
34 1412 ✱GHIDONI Flora G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002822 F 1993 SF CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'24 +11:56 04:32 4° SF
35 1318 BUOLI Paolo G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 M 1981 SM40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'30 +12:02 04:32 4° SM40
36 1303 BREVIGLIERI Andrea GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048643 M 1966 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'35 +12:07 04:33 5° SM55
37 1277 BOTTARDI Marco G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000466 M 1973 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'46 +12:18 04:34 2° SM50
38 1456 SOLIMINIO Felice Santo G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000636 M 1975 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'47 +12:19 04:34 6° SM45
39 1425 MARIOTTO Stefano G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002551 M 1985 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'51 +12:23 04:35 9° SM35
40 1204 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI Primo G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 M 1965 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'59 +12:31 04:35 6° SM55
41 1422 MANCINI Francesco GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000284 M 1967 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'00 +12:32 04:35 7° SM55
42 1447 ✱SACCHI Milvia G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 SF55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'04 +12:36 04:36 1° SF55
43 1472 ALLEGRETTI Jacopo RUNCARD 409690 M 1997 SM CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'04 +12:36 04:36 4° SM
44 1212 ✱BENDINELLI Sharon Elisa G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH002632 F 1990 SF CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'05 +12:37 04:36 5° SF
45 1145 ARTIOLI Simone G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000224 M 1978 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'12 +12:44 04:37 7° SM45
46 1398 CORTI Gianni G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002339 M 1958 SM65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'25 +12:57 04:38 1° SM65
47 1242 BISI Paolo G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000207 M 1965 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'25 +12:57 04:38 8° SM55
48 1411 GHIDONI Ezio G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001069 M 1959 SM60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'37 +13:09 04:39 3° SM60
49 1374 COMINI Franco ATL. BANCOLE CA016247 M 1954 SM65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'39 +13:11 04:40 2° SM65
50 1362 ✱CARETTA Sara G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002944 F 1987 SF35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'47 +13:19 04:40 1° SF35
51 1433 NOBIS Riccardo G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002945 M 1983 SM40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'48 +13:20 04:40 5° SM40
52 1400 DE PASQUALE Andrea LIBERTAS MANTOVA QA174684 M 1971 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'03 +13:35 04:42 3° SM50
53 1478 BEGLIARDI Maurizio ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 230221484 M 1958 SM65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'06 +13:38 04:42 3° SM65
54 1256 BOERI Marco G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001763 M 1983 SM40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'10 +13:42 04:43 6° SM40
55 1397 CONSOLINI Luca G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002812 M 1976 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'13 +13:45 04:43 8° SM45
56 1483 ✱LOSI STEFANIA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH014400 F 1972 SF50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'26 +13:58 04:44 1° SF50
57 1201 BASSO Massimiliano GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000030 M 1968 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'27 +13:59 04:44 9° SM55
58 1403 ESPOSITO Ezio G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 SM65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'32 +14:04 04:45 4° SM65
59 1441 PRATI Alessandro G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA048636 M 1971 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'44 +14:16 04:46 4° SM50
60 1469 ZAPPAROLI Davide GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000910 M 1971 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'51 +14:23 04:47 5° SM50
61 1426 MARTELLI Marco G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002332 M 1976 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 47'13 +14:45 04:49 9° SM45
62 1402 DURANTINI Paolo G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002648 M 1965 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 47'18 +14:50 04:50 10° SM55
63 1217 ✱BENFATTI Mara G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000204 F 1963 SF60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 47'37 +15:09 04:52 1° SF60
64 1436 ONGARI Paolo G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001073 M 1972 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'03 +15:35 04:54 6° SM50
65 1365 CASTAGNA Luca GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002361 M 1976 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'16 +15:48 04:56 10° SM45
66 1451 ✱SALVIOLI Iovanca G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 SF60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'23 +15:55 04:56 2° SF60
67 1424 MARCHI Roberto G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GA020160 M 1963 SM60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'23 +15:55 04:56 4° SM60
68 1435 ✱NOVELLINI Sabina ATL. BANCOLE CG002682 F 1976 SF45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'39 +16:11 04:58 2° SF45
69 1477 ✱BENATTI Antonella G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 230721882 F 1968 SF55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'40 +16:12 04:58 2° SF55
70 1191 BARRETTA Stefano G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001782 M 1971 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'52 +16:24 04:59 7° SM50
71 1475 FORTINI Lorenzo POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 230158960 M 2005 JM CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 49'02 +16:34 05:00 1° JM
72 1410 ✱GAVARINI Marika G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000845 F 1984 SF35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 49'16 +16:48 05:02 2° SF35
73 1466 ZALDINI Giorgio G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA154022 M 1950 SM70 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 49'30 +17:02 05:03 1° SM70
74 1373 ✱COLATO Elena G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH013231 F 1979 SF40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 49'33 +17:05 05:04 2° SF40
75 1228 BICELLI Daniele G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000274 M 1966 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 50'23 +17:55 05:08 11° SM55
76 1481 PELLIZZARDI Massimo GUBBIO RUNNERS GA023372 M 1958 SM65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 50'31 +18:03 05:09 5° SM65
77 1405 FILA Marco GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000038 M 1968 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 50'32 +18:04 05:10 12° SM55
78 999 ALDROVANDI Davide G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001055 M 1971 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 50'39 +18:11 05:10 8° SM50
79 1434 NOLI Giampiero G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 M 1964 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 51'05 +18:37 05:13 13° SM55
80 1462 ✱TURINA Maria Rita G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002644 F 1970 SF50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 51'18 +18:50 05:14 2° SF50
81 1454 SERENI Davide ATL. BANCOLE CG003531 M 1992 SM CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'05 +19:37 05:19 5° SM
82 1444 ROMANI Paolo ATL. BANCOLE CG003424 M 1975 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'19 +19:51 05:20 11° SM45
83 1419 LUCATO Alfio G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 M 1954 SM65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'27 +19:59 05:21 6° SM65
84 1488 ✱MOSSINI MILENA ATL. VIADANA CG003378 F 1979 SF40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'34 +20:06 05:22 3° SF40
85 1225 BETTONI Fausto LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA027658 M 1958 SM65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'35 +20:07 05:22 7° SM65
86 1409 GARRO' Sandro ATL. RIGOLETTO CA024251 M 1963 SM60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'39 +20:11 05:22 5° SM60
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87 1108 ALLEGRETTI Andrea G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002037 M 1964 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'56 +20:28 05:24 14° SM55
88 1399 D'AMICO Claudio G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 M 1949 SM70 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 53'01 +20:33 05:25 2° SM70
89 1391 COMINI Luciano ATL. BANCOLE CA013412 M 1950 SM70 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 54'08 +21:40 05:31 3° SM70
90 1420 MAFFEZZOLI Umberto G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 SM65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 55'15 +22:47 05:38 8° SM65
91 1442 PRIAN Duilio LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG000382 M 1969 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 55'37 +23:09 05:41 9° SM50
92 1464 ✱VERONA Erica G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GE005033 F 1980 SF40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 56'26 +23:58 05:46 4° SF40
93 1468 ZANICHELLI Mirko G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002255 M 1985 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 56'27 +23:59 05:46 10° SM35
94 1413 GIONI Matteo G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001025 M 1969 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 56'33 +24:05 05:46 10° SM50
95 1465 VOLTOLINI Paolo G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA155210 M 1966 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 56'53 +24:25 05:48 15° SM55
96 1450 SALVATERRA Marco G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003232 M 1989 SM CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 57'11 +24:43 05:50 6° SM
97 989 ADAMI Saulo G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002158 M 1972 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 58'02 +25:34 05:55 11° SM50
98 1463 ✱VALLARIO Daniela G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 F 1959 SF60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 58'20 +25:52 05:57 3° SF60
99 1445 ✱SABBADINI Elisa G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002320 F 1986 SF35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 58'26 +25:58 05:58 3° SF35

100 1458 ✱TOFFOLI Emanuela G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000766 F 1972 SF50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 58'26 +25:58 05:58 3° SF50
101 1423 ✱MANGANO Monica G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002848 F 1978 SF45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 58'26 +25:58 05:58 3° SF45
102 1427 ✱MELLI Nicole G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003257 F 1971 SF50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 59'15 +26:47 06:03 4° SF50
103 1430 ✱MORO Francesca LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA152633 F 1971 SF50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 59'35 +27:07 06:05 5° SF50
104 1406 FONTANA Maurizio G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 SM60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h01'52 +29:24 06:19 6° SM60
105 1476 ✱SABBADINI Cinzia ETRUSCA ASD CG002883 F 1973 SF50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h05'15 +32:47 06:40 6° SF50
106 1324 ✱BUTNARU Doina LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG003376 F 1999 SF CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h05'16 +32:48 06:40 6° SF
107 1147 BALESTRIERI Ermanno G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 M 1950 SM70 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h07'58 +35:30 06:56 4° SM70
108 1439 ✱PINTONI Claudia G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000656 F 1954 SF65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h07'59 +35:31 06:56 1° SF65
109 1484 ✱AZZOLINI ILARIA ATL.BANCOLE CG001970 F 1977 SF45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h09'31 +37:03 07:05 4° SF45
110 1449 ✱SALTINI Cristina G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001899 F 1968 SF55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h10'11 +37:43 07:10 3° SF55
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1 1446 SACCANI Veronica Maria ATL. RIGOLETTO CG002872 F 1998 SF CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'03 - 04:05 1° SF
2 1417 LA SERRA Alessia GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001936 F 1989 SF CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'45 +0'42 04:10 2° SF
3 1474 PEZZINI Melissa POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD GC001462 F 2006 AF CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'37 +1'34 04:15 1° AF
4 1370 CAZZOLLA Anna Rita ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003480 F 1998 SF CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'19 +2'16 04:19 3° SF
5 1386 COMINI Lorenza GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048824 F 1979 SF40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'32 +2'29 04:20 1° SF40
6 1404 FACCINCANI Veronica G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH007585 F 1977 SF45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'49 +2'46 04:22 1° SF45
7 1412 GHIDONI Flora G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002822 F 1993 SF CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'24 +4'21 04:32 4° SF
8 1447 SACCHI Milvia G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 SF55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'04 +5'01 04:36 1° SF55
9 1212 BENDINELLI Sharon Elisa G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH002632 F 1990 SF CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'05 +5'02 04:36 5° SF

10 1362 CARETTA Sara G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002944 F 1987 SF35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'47 +5'44 04:40 1° SF35
11 1483 LOSI STEFANIA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH014400 F 1972 SF50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'26 +6'23 04:44 1° SF50
12 1217 BENFATTI Mara G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000204 F 1963 SF60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 47'37 +7'34 04:52 1° SF60
13 1451 SALVIOLI Iovanca G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 SF60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'23 +8'20 04:56 2° SF60
14 1435 NOVELLINI Sabina ATL. BANCOLE CG002682 F 1976 SF45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'39 +8'36 04:58 2° SF45
15 1477 BENATTI Antonella G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 230721882 F 1968 SF55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'40 +8'37 04:58 2° SF55
16 1410 GAVARINI Marika G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000845 F 1984 SF35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 49'16 +9'13 05:02 2° SF35
17 1373 COLATO Elena G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH013231 F 1979 SF40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 49'33 +9'30 05:04 2° SF40
18 1462 TURINA Maria Rita G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002644 F 1970 SF50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 51'18 +11'15 05:14 2° SF50
19 1488 MOSSINI MILENA ATL. VIADANA CG003378 F 1979 SF40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'34 +12'31 05:22 3° SF40
20 1464 VERONA Erica G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GE005033 F 1980 SF40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 56'26 +16'23 05:46 4° SF40
21 1463 VALLARIO Daniela G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 F 1959 SF60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 58'20 +18'17 05:57 3° SF60
22 1445 SABBADINI Elisa G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002320 F 1986 SF35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 58'26 +18'23 05:58 3° SF35
23 1458 TOFFOLI Emanuela G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000766 F 1972 SF50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 58'26 +18'23 05:58 3° SF50
24 1423 MANGANO Monica G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002848 F 1978 SF45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 58'26 +18'23 05:58 3° SF45
25 1427 MELLI Nicole G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003257 F 1971 SF50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 59'15 +19'12 06:03 4° SF50
26 1430 MORO Francesca LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA152633 F 1971 SF50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 59'35 +19'32 06:05 5° SF50
27 1476 SABBADINI Cinzia ETRUSCA ASD CG002883 F 1973 SF50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h05'15 +25'12 06:40 6° SF50
28 1324 BUTNARU Doina LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG003376 F 1999 SF CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h05'16 +25'13 06:40 6° SF
29 1439 PINTONI Claudia G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000656 F 1954 SF65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h07'59 +27'56 06:56 1° SF65
30 1484 AZZOLINI ILARIA ATL.BANCOLE CG001970 F 1977 SF45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h09'31 +29'28 07:05 4° SF45
31 1449 SALTINI Cristina G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001899 F 1968 SF55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h10'11 +30'08 07:10 3° SF55
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1 1428 MONTORIO Marco ATL. RIGOLETTO CA046590 M 1986 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 32'28 - 03:19 1° SM35
2 1487 CAVAGNINI ALBERTO GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAN ROCCHINO CC058982 M 1984 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 33'09 +0'41 03:23 2° SM35
3 1473 PEZZINI Claudio POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD GE002314 M 1965 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 35'09 +2'41 03:35 1° SM55
4 1205 BELLADELLI Giulio Richard G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003282 M 1985 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 35'21 +2'53 03:37 3° SM35
5 1341 CAPUZZO Valerio ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003366 M 1994 SM CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 35'48 +3'20 03:39 1° SM
6 1343 CARBONE Carlo LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG002066 M 1993 SM CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 36'01 +3'33 03:41 2° SM
7 1304 BRUSCO Alessandro G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003374 M 2003 PM CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 37'06 +4'38 03:47 1° PM
8 1421 MAIORANO Cosimo G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003192 M 1988 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 38'33 +6'05 03:56 4° SM35
9 1479 GOZZI Gianluca ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 230618261 M 1986 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 38'42 +6'14 03:57 5° SM35

10 1310 BRUSCO Emanuele G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001753 M 1973 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 39'27 +6'59 04:02 1° SM50
11 1264 BOSIO Dino GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000477 M 1967 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'30 +8'02 04:08 2° SM55
12 1257 BONI Nicola G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002475 M 1978 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'41 +8'13 04:09 1° SM45
13 1429 MORETTI Mirko G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002198 M 1981 SM40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'47 +8'19 04:10 1° SM40
14 1471 ZERMINIANI Andrea G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001740 M 1984 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'56 +8'28 04:11 6° SM35
15 1333 CAFFARELLA Marco G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 SM60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'15 +8'47 04:13 1° SM60
16 1461 TURCATO Marco ATL. BANCOLE CG001333 M 1961 SM60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'16 +8'48 04:13 2° SM60
17 1486 ORLANDI Luca G.P. AVIS SUZZARA AG049618 M 1995 SM CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'28 +9'00 04:14 3° SM
18 1482 FORMENTI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000842 M 1977 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'40 +9'12 04:15 2° SM45
19 1407 GALLINA Michele G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003119 M 1982 SM40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'41 +9'13 04:15 2° SM40
20 1480 FUSAR POLI CADEI Carlo G.T.A. CREMA CB049033 M 1964 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'46 +9'18 04:16 3° SM55
21 1438 PICCOLI Davide G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA046317 M 1976 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'49 +9'21 04:16 3° SM45
22 1448 SALARDI Antonio G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001975 M 1975 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'14 +9'46 04:19 4° SM45
23 1244 BOCCHI Massimo G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001047 M 1966 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'20 +9'52 04:19 4° SM55
24 1408 GALLINA Nicola G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003125 M 1985 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'41 +10'13 04:22 7° SM35
25 1415 GRISANTI Davide G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000037 M 1975 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'49 +10'21 04:22 5° SM45
26 1432 NANIA Vincenzo ATL. BANCOLE TG002100 M 1987 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 43'26 +10'58 04:26 8° SM35
27 1414 GIORGI Andrea G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003159 M 1981 SM40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 43'31 +11'03 04:26 3° SM40
28 1318 BUOLI Paolo G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 M 1981 SM40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'30 +12'02 04:32 4° SM40
29 1303 BREVIGLIERI Andrea GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048643 M 1966 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'35 +12'07 04:33 5° SM55
30 1277 BOTTARDI Marco G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000466 M 1973 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'46 +12'18 04:34 2° SM50
31 1456 SOLIMINIO Felice Santo G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000636 M 1975 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'47 +12'19 04:34 6° SM45
32 1425 MARIOTTO Stefano G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002551 M 1985 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'51 +12'23 04:35 9° SM35
33 1204 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI Primo G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 M 1965 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'59 +12'31 04:35 6° SM55
34 1422 MANCINI Francesco GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000284 M 1967 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'00 +12'32 04:35 7° SM55
35 1472 ALLEGRETTI Jacopo RUNCARD 409690 M 1997 SM CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'04 +12'36 04:36 4° SM
36 1145 ARTIOLI Simone G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000224 M 1978 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'12 +12'44 04:37 7° SM45
37 1398 CORTI Gianni G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002339 M 1958 SM65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'25 +12'57 04:38 1° SM65
38 1242 BISI Paolo G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000207 M 1965 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'25 +12'57 04:38 8° SM55
39 1411 GHIDONI Ezio G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001069 M 1959 SM60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'37 +13'09 04:39 3° SM60
40 1374 COMINI Franco ATL. BANCOLE CA016247 M 1954 SM65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'39 +13'11 04:40 2° SM65
41 1433 NOBIS Riccardo G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002945 M 1983 SM40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'48 +13'20 04:40 5° SM40
42 1400 DE PASQUALE Andrea LIBERTAS MANTOVA QA174684 M 1971 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'03 +13'35 04:42 3° SM50
43 1478 BEGLIARDI Maurizio ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 230221484 M 1958 SM65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'06 +13'38 04:42 3° SM65
44 1256 BOERI Marco G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001763 M 1983 SM40 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'10 +13'42 04:43 6° SM40
45 1397 CONSOLINI Luca G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002812 M 1976 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'13 +13'45 04:43 8° SM45
46 1201 BASSO Massimiliano GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000030 M 1968 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'27 +13'59 04:44 9° SM55
47 1403 ESPOSITO Ezio G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 SM65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'32 +14'04 04:45 4° SM65
48 1441 PRATI Alessandro G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA048636 M 1971 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'44 +14'16 04:46 4° SM50
49 1469 ZAPPAROLI Davide GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000910 M 1971 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'51 +14'23 04:47 5° SM50
50 1426 MARTELLI Marco G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002332 M 1976 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 47'13 +14'45 04:49 9° SM45
51 1402 DURANTINI Paolo G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002648 M 1965 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 47'18 +14'50 04:50 10° SM55
52 1436 ONGARI Paolo G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001073 M 1972 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'03 +15'35 04:54 6° SM50
53 1365 CASTAGNA Luca GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002361 M 1976 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'16 +15'48 04:56 10° SM45
54 1424 MARCHI Roberto G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GA020160 M 1963 SM60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'23 +15'55 04:56 4° SM60
55 1191 BARRETTA Stefano G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001782 M 1971 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'52 +16'24 04:59 7° SM50
56 1475 FORTINI Lorenzo POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 230158960 M 2005 JM CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 49'02 +16'34 05:00 1° JM
57 1466 ZALDINI Giorgio G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA154022 M 1950 SM70 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 49'30 +17'02 05:03 1° SM70
58 1228 BICELLI Daniele G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000274 M 1966 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 50'23 +17'55 05:08 11° SM55
59 1481 PELLIZZARDI Massimo GUBBIO RUNNERS GA023372 M 1958 SM65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 50'31 +18'03 05:09 5° SM65
60 1405 FILA Marco GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000038 M 1968 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 50'32 +18'04 05:10 12° SM55
61 999 ALDROVANDI Davide G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001055 M 1971 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 50'39 +18'11 05:10 8° SM50
62 1434 NOLI Giampiero G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 M 1964 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 51'05 +18'37 05:13 13° SM55
63 1454 SERENI Davide ATL. BANCOLE CG003531 M 1992 SM CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'05 +19'37 05:19 5° SM
64 1444 ROMANI Paolo ATL. BANCOLE CG003424 M 1975 SM45 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'19 +19'51 05:20 11° SM45
65 1419 LUCATO Alfio G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 M 1954 SM65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'27 +19'59 05:21 6° SM65
66 1225 BETTONI Fausto LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA027658 M 1958 SM65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'35 +20'07 05:22 7° SM65
67 1409 GARRO' Sandro ATL. RIGOLETTO CA024251 M 1963 SM60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'39 +20'11 05:22 5° SM60
68 1108 ALLEGRETTI Andrea G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002037 M 1964 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'56 +20'28 05:24 14° SM55
69 1399 D'AMICO Claudio G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 M 1949 SM70 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 53'01 +20'33 05:25 2° SM70
70 1391 COMINI Luciano ATL. BANCOLE CA013412 M 1950 SM70 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 54'08 +21'40 05:31 3° SM70
71 1420 MAFFEZZOLI Umberto G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 SM65 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 55'15 +22'47 05:38 8° SM65
72 1442 PRIAN Duilio LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG000382 M 1969 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 55'37 +23'09 05:41 9° SM50
73 1468 ZANICHELLI Mirko G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002255 M 1985 SM35 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 56'27 +23'59 05:46 10° SM35
74 1413 GIONI Matteo G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001025 M 1969 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 56'33 +24'05 05:46 10° SM50
75 1465 VOLTOLINI Paolo G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA155210 M 1966 SM55 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 56'53 +24'25 05:48 15° SM55
76 1450 SALVATERRA Marco G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003232 M 1989 SM CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 57'11 +24'43 05:50 6° SM
77 989 ADAMI Saulo G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002158 M 1972 SM50 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 58'02 +25'34 05:55 11° SM50
78 1406 FONTANA Maurizio G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 SM60 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h01'52 +29'24 06:19 6° SM60
79 1147 BALESTRIERI Ermanno G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 M 1950 SM70 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h07'58 +35'30 06:56 4° SM70
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Allieve (AF) (1)
1 1474 ✱PEZZINI Melissa POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD GC001462 F 2006 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'37 - 04:15 1° AF

Juniores M (JM) (1)

1 1475 FORTINI Lorenzo POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 230158960 M 2005 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 49'02 - 05:00 1° JM

Promesse M (PM) (1)

1 1304 BRUSCO Alessandro G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003374 M 2003 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 37'06 - 03:47 1° PM

Seniores M (SM) (6)
1 1341 CAPUZZO Valerio ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003366 M 1994 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 35'48 - 03:39 1° SM
2 1343 CARBONE Carlo LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG002066 M 1993 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 36'01 +0'13 03:41 2° SM
3 1486 ORLANDI Luca G.P. AVIS SUZZARA AG049618 M 1995 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'28 +5'40 04:14 3° SM
4 1472 ALLEGRETTI Jacopo RUNCARD 409690 M 1997 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'04 +9'16 04:36 4° SM
5 1454 SERENI Davide ATL. BANCOLE CG003531 M 1992 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'05 +16'17 05:19 5° SM
6 1450 SALVATERRA Marco G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003232 M 1989 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 57'11 +21'23 05:50 6° SM

Seniores F (SF) (6)
1 1446 ✱SACCANI Veronica Maria ATL. RIGOLETTO CG002872 F 1998 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'03 - 04:05 1° SF
2 1417 ✱LA SERRA Alessia GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001936 F 1989 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'45 +0'42 04:10 2° SF
3 1370 ✱CAZZOLLA Anna Rita ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003480 F 1998 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'19 +2'16 04:19 3° SF
4 1412 ✱GHIDONI Flora G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002822 F 1993 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'24 +4'21 04:32 4° SF
5 1212 ✱BENDINELLI Sharon Elisa G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH002632 F 1990 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'05 +5'02 04:36 5° SF
6 1324 ✱BUTNARU Doina LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG003376 F 1999 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h05'16 +25'13 06:40 6° SF

Seniores 35 M (SM35) (10)

1 1428 MONTORIO Marco ATL. RIGOLETTO CA046590 M 1986 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 32'28 - 03:19 1° SM35
2 1487 CAVAGNINI ALBERTO GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAN ROCCHINO CC058982 M 1984 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 33'09 +0'41 03:23 2° SM35
3 1205 BELLADELLI Giulio Richard G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003282 M 1985 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 35'21 +2'53 03:37 3° SM35
4 1421 MAIORANO Cosimo G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003192 M 1988 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 38'33 +6'05 03:56 4° SM35
5 1479 GOZZI Gianluca ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 230618261 M 1986 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 38'42 +6'14 03:57 5° SM35
6 1471 ZERMINIANI Andrea G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001740 M 1984 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'56 +8'28 04:11 6° SM35
7 1408 GALLINA Nicola G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003125 M 1985 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'41 +10'13 04:22 7° SM35
8 1432 NANIA Vincenzo ATL. BANCOLE TG002100 M 1987 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 43'26 +10'58 04:26 8° SM35
9 1425 MARIOTTO Stefano G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002551 M 1985 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'51 +12'23 04:35 9° SM35

10 1468 ZANICHELLI Mirko G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002255 M 1985 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 56'27 +23'59 05:46 10° SM35

Seniores 35 F (SF35) (3)

1 1362 ✱CARETTA Sara G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002944 F 1987 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'47 - 04:40 1° SF35
2 1410 ✱GAVARINI Marika G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000845 F 1984 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 49'16 +3'29 05:02 2° SF35
3 1445 ✱SABBADINI Elisa G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002320 F 1986 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 58'26 +12'39 05:58 3° SF35

Seniores 40 M (SM40) (6)
1 1429 MORETTI Mirko G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002198 M 1981 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'47 - 04:10 1° SM40
2 1407 GALLINA Michele G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003119 M 1982 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'41 +0'54 04:15 2° SM40
3 1414 GIORGI Andrea G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003159 M 1981 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 43'31 +2'44 04:26 3° SM40
4 1318 BUOLI Paolo G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 M 1981 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'30 +3'43 04:32 4° SM40
5 1433 NOBIS Riccardo G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002945 M 1983 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'48 +5'01 04:40 5° SM40
6 1256 BOERI Marco G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001763 M 1983 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'10 +5'23 04:43 6° SM40

Seniores 40 F (SF40) (4)
1 1386 ✱COMINI Lorenza GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048824 F 1979 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'32 - 04:20 1° SF40
2 1373 ✱COLATO Elena G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH013231 F 1979 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 49'33 +7'01 05:04 2° SF40
3 1488 ✱MOSSINI MILENA ATL. VIADANA CG003378 F 1979 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'34 +10'02 05:22 3° SF40
4 1464 ✱VERONA Erica G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GE005033 F 1980 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 56'26 +13'54 05:46 4° SF40

Seniores 45 M (SM45) (11)

1 1257 BONI Nicola G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002475 M 1978 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'41 - 04:09 1° SM45
2 1482 FORMENTI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000842 M 1977 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'40 +0'59 04:15 2° SM45
3 1438 PICCOLI Davide G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA046317 M 1976 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'49 +1'08 04:16 3° SM45
4 1448 SALARDI Antonio G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001975 M 1975 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'14 +1'33 04:19 4° SM45
5 1415 GRISANTI Davide G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000037 M 1975 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'49 +2'08 04:22 5° SM45
6 1456 SOLIMINIO Felice Santo G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000636 M 1975 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'47 +4'06 04:34 6° SM45
7 1145 ARTIOLI Simone G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000224 M 1978 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'12 +4'31 04:37 7° SM45
8 1397 CONSOLINI Luca G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002812 M 1976 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'13 +5'32 04:43 8° SM45
9 1426 MARTELLI Marco G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002332 M 1976 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 47'13 +6'32 04:49 9° SM45

10 1365 CASTAGNA Luca GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002361 M 1976 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'16 +7'35 04:56 10° SM45
11 1444 ROMANI Paolo ATL. BANCOLE CG003424 M 1975 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'19 +11'38 05:20 11° SM45

Seniores 45 F (SF45) (4)

1 1404 ✱FACCINCANI Veronica G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH007585 F 1977 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'49 - 04:22 1° SF45
2 1435 ✱NOVELLINI Sabina ATL. BANCOLE CG002682 F 1976 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'39 +5'50 04:58 2° SF45
3 1423 ✱MANGANO Monica G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002848 F 1978 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 58'26 +15'37 05:58 3° SF45
4 1484 ✱AZZOLINI ILARIA ATL.BANCOLE CG001970 F 1977 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h09'31 +26'42 07:05 4° SF45

Seniores 50 M (SM50) (11)
1 1310 BRUSCO Emanuele G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001753 M 1973 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 39'27 - 04:02 1° SM50
2 1277 BOTTARDI Marco G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000466 M 1973 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'46 +5'19 04:34 2° SM50
3 1400 DE PASQUALE Andrea LIBERTAS MANTOVA QA174684 M 1971 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'03 +6'36 04:42 3° SM50
4 1441 PRATI Alessandro G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA048636 M 1971 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'44 +7'17 04:46 4° SM50
5 1469 ZAPPAROLI Davide GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000910 M 1971 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'51 +7'24 04:47 5° SM50
6 1436 ONGARI Paolo G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001073 M 1972 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'03 +8'36 04:54 6° SM50
7 1191 BARRETTA Stefano G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001782 M 1971 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'52 +9'25 04:59 7° SM50
8 999 ALDROVANDI Davide G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001055 M 1971 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 50'39 +11'12 05:10 8° SM50
9 1442 PRIAN Duilio LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG000382 M 1969 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 55'37 +16'10 05:41 9° SM50

10 1413 GIONI Matteo G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001025 M 1969 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 56'33 +17'06 05:46 10° SM50
11 989 ADAMI Saulo G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002158 M 1972 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 58'02 +18'35 05:55 11° SM50
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Seniores 50 F (SF50) (6)

1 1483 ✱LOSI STEFANIA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH014400 F 1972 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'26 - 04:44 1° SF50
2 1462 ✱TURINA Maria Rita G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002644 F 1970 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 51'18 +4'52 05:14 2° SF50
3 1458 ✱TOFFOLI Emanuela G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000766 F 1972 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 58'26 +12'00 05:58 3° SF50
4 1427 ✱MELLI Nicole G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003257 F 1971 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 59'15 +12'49 06:03 4° SF50
5 1430 ✱MORO Francesca LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA152633 F 1971 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 59'35 +13'09 06:05 5° SF50
6 1476 ✱SABBADINI Cinzia ETRUSCA ASD CG002883 F 1973 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h05'15 +18'49 06:40 6° SF50

Seniores 55 M (SM55) (15)

1 1473 PEZZINI Claudio POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD GE002314 M 1965 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 35'09 - 03:35 1° SM55
2 1264 BOSIO Dino GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000477 M 1967 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 40'30 +5'21 04:08 2° SM55
3 1480 FUSAR POLI CADEI Carlo G.T.A. CREMA CB049033 M 1964 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'46 +6'37 04:16 3° SM55
4 1244 BOCCHI Massimo G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001047 M 1966 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 42'20 +7'11 04:19 4° SM55
5 1303 BREVIGLIERI Andrea GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048643 M 1966 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'35 +9'26 04:33 5° SM55
6 1204 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI Primo G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 M 1965 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 44'59 +9'50 04:35 6° SM55
7 1422 MANCINI Francesco GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000284 M 1967 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'00 +9'51 04:35 7° SM55
8 1242 BISI Paolo G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000207 M 1965 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'25 +10'16 04:38 8° SM55
9 1201 BASSO Massimiliano GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000030 M 1968 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'27 +11'18 04:44 9° SM55

10 1402 DURANTINI Paolo G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002648 M 1965 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 47'18 +12'09 04:50 10° SM55
11 1228 BICELLI Daniele G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000274 M 1966 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 50'23 +15'14 05:08 11° SM55
12 1405 FILA Marco GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000038 M 1968 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 50'32 +15'23 05:10 12° SM55
13 1434 NOLI Giampiero G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 M 1964 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 51'05 +15'56 05:13 13° SM55
14 1108 ALLEGRETTI Andrea G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002037 M 1964 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'56 +17'47 05:24 14° SM55
15 1465 VOLTOLINI Paolo G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA155210 M 1966 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 56'53 +21'44 05:48 15° SM55

Seniores 55 F (SF55) (3)

1 1447 ✱SACCHI Milvia G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'04 - 04:36 1° SF55
2 1477 ✱BENATTI Antonella G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 230721882 F 1968 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'40 +3'36 04:58 2° SF55
3 1449 ✱SALTINI Cristina G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001899 F 1968 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h10'11 +25'07 07:10 3° SF55

Seniores 60 M (SM60) (6)

1 1333 CAFFARELLA Marco G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'15 - 04:13 1° SM60
2 1461 TURCATO Marco ATL. BANCOLE CG001333 M 1961 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 41'16 +0'01 04:13 2° SM60
3 1411 GHIDONI Ezio G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001069 M 1959 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'37 +4'22 04:39 3° SM60
4 1424 MARCHI Roberto G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GA020160 M 1963 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'23 +7'08 04:56 4° SM60
5 1409 GARRO' Sandro ATL. RIGOLETTO CA024251 M 1963 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'39 +11'24 05:22 5° SM60
6 1406 FONTANA Maurizio G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h01'52 +20'37 06:19 6° SM60

Seniores 60 F (SF60) (3)

1 1217 ✱BENFATTI Mara G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000204 F 1963 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 47'37 - 04:52 1° SF60
2 1451 ✱SALVIOLI Iovanca G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 48'23 +0'46 04:56 2° SF60
3 1463 ✱VALLARIO Daniela G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 F 1959 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 58'20 +10'43 05:57 3° SF60

Seniores 65 M (SM65) (8)

1 1398 CORTI Gianni G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002339 M 1958 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'25 - 04:38 1° SM65
2 1374 COMINI Franco ATL. BANCOLE CA016247 M 1954 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 45'39 +0'14 04:40 2° SM65
3 1478 BEGLIARDI Maurizio ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 230221484 M 1958 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'06 +0'41 04:42 3° SM65
4 1403 ESPOSITO Ezio G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 46'32 +1'07 04:45 4° SM65
5 1481 PELLIZZARDI Massimo GUBBIO RUNNERS GA023372 M 1958 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 50'31 +5'06 05:09 5° SM65
6 1419 LUCATO Alfio G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 M 1954 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'27 +7'02 05:21 6° SM65
7 1225 BETTONI Fausto LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA027658 M 1958 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 52'35 +7'10 05:22 7° SM65
8 1420 MAFFEZZOLI Umberto G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 55'15 +9'50 05:38 8° SM65

Seniores 65 F (SF65) (1)

1 1439 ✱PINTONI Claudia G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000656 F 1954 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h07'59 - 06:56 1° SF65

Seniores 70 M (SM70) (4)
1 1466 ZALDINI Giorgio G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA154022 M 1950 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 49'30 - 05:03 1° SM70
2 1399 D'AMICO Claudio G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 M 1949 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 53'01 +3'31 05:25 2° SM70
3 1391 COMINI Luciano ATL. BANCOLE CA013412 M 1950 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 54'08 +4'38 05:31 3° SM70
4 1147 BALESTRIERI Ermanno G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 M 1950 CAMMINATA DELLA QUERCIA 1h07'58 +18'28 06:56 4° SM70
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